

Mars Chocolate Milkshake Drink 376ml

Ingredients

MILK (2.2% Fat) (75%), Recombined Whey (from MILK) (22%), Whey Powder (from MILK), Cocoa Powder (0.8%), Modified Starch, BARLEY Malt Extract, Flavourings, Stabilisers: Gellan Gum, Cellulose, Cellulose Gum, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Phosphates, Sweeteners: Acesulfame K, Sucralose

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, MILK

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	/ 376ml
Energy Values	240 (KJ) / 57 (Kcal)	903 (KJ) / 215 (Kcal)
Fat	2g	7.4g
(of which Saturates)	1.3g	4.8g
Carbohydrate	6.5g	25g
(of which Sugars)	6.1g	23g
Fibre		
Protein	3.2g	12g
Sodium		
Salt	0.26g	1g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Mars

EAN: 5056357907344

Chocolate milk drink with malt extract, caramel flavouring and sweeteners (UHT).

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days.

Best Before: see cap.

Manufacturer Address

Any questions or comments are welcome at www.marschocolatedrinksandtreats.com

Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.

0800 952 0077